SERTO ()
Stahl Acier

Winkelverschraubung
Coude
Elbow union

$0 6090

Type -d Mat.-Nr.

SO 6090-6 218.2000.060
SO 6090-8 218.2000.080
SO 6090-10 218.2000.100
SO 6090-12 218.2000.120
SO 6090-14 218.2000.140
SO 6090-15 218.2000.150
SO 6090-16 218.2000.160
SO 6090-18 218.2000.180
SO 6090-20 218.2000.200
SO 6090-22 218.2000.220
SO 6090-25 218.2000.250
SO 6090-28 218.2000.280

d=Rohraussen-z
e=kleinste Bohrung
[=Mass in montiertem Zustand

358

bar

400
300
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
160
160
160

d=g extérieur du tube
e=g-min. de passage
L=aprés montage

12x1.5
14x1.5
16x1.5
18x1.5
22x1.5
22x1.5
24x1.5
26x1.5
26x1.5
30x2.0
33x2.0
36x2.0

SW1

14
17
19
22
27
27
30
32
32
36
4]
A1

Sw2

12
12
14
17
19
19
22
24
24
27
30
36

280
30.0
33.0
37.0
420
420
46.0
480
50.0
510
57.0
56.0

d=tube outside diameter
e=minimum bore
L=installed length

20.0
220
230
250
29.0
29.0
31.0
320
32.5
37.0
40.0
40.0

3.0
6.0
7.0

9.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
140
140
18.0
20.0
240

4,000
6.200
9.000
12.700
21.500
21.500
28.200
32.400
33.800
42.400
61.500
58.800
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